0276

0288
0290
0292
0294
0296
0298
0468
0300
0284

0554
0872
0622
0650
0606
0266

0272

0278

1020
1038
0308
0450

0470

0310
0268

0274

0280

0568
0566
0034
0940
0618
0670
0282
0232

0236

0556
0312

COURSE

ADJUS-108
CI1S-140

ECON-201
HIST-101
LRC-960X4
MATH-095
MATH-952
PHIL-103
POLIT-100
ClS-142

ECON-100
ECON-200
RESP-050
AH-090
EMS-021X20

EMS-022

EMS-023

EMS-150
EMS-151
EMS-152
EMS-153
EMS-154
EMS-155
FIRET-111
EMS-157
EMS-105

LRC-050
PSYCH-100
MATH-090
MATH-095
MATH-952
EMS-021X20

EMS-022

EMS-023

SPEECH-100
SPEECH-140
EMS-290
FIRET-049

FIRET-115

EMS-921X20
EMS-021X20

EMS-022

EMS-023

LRC-960X4
LRC-960X4
AH-101
RESP-050
MATH-090
MATH-102
EMS-103
Cls-141

C1S-143

LRC-050
EMS-921X20

SHORT-TERM CLASSES
WITH ADD/WITHDRAW/DROP DATES

Juvenile Procedures

Network Basics: Cisco Certified
Network Associate

Principles of Microeconomics

Hist of the U.S. 1865-Present
Developmental Study Techniques
Intermediate Algebra

Prealgebra

Intro to Logic

American Politics

Switching Basics & Intermediate
Routing: Cisco Certified Network
Introduction to Economics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Introduction to Respiratory Care
Survey of Radiologic Technology
Preventing Disease Transmission
for EMT-1/EMT Basic

Basic Life Support for EMT-1/

EMT Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder
Awareness for EMT-1/EMT Basic
Patient Assessment for Paramedics
Introduction to EMS for Paramedics
Cardiology for the EMT-Paramedic
Pharmacology for the EMT-Paramedic
EMS Theory for the Paramedic
Skills Development for Paramedic
Public Education Officer 1

Field Externship for the Paramedic
Assessment of the Medical and
Trauma Patient

Tutor Training

General Psychology

Elementary Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Prealgebra

Preventing Disease Transmission
for EMT-1/EMT Basic

Basic Life Support for EMT-1/

EMT Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder
Awareness for EMT-1/EMT Basic
Elements of Public Speaking

Small Group Communication
Emergency Services Educator

Basic Firefighter Physical
Fitness

Firefighter | Basic Training
Academy

Emergency Medical Technician Recert
Preventing Disease Transmission

for EMT-1/EMT Basic

Basic Life Support for EMT-1/

EMT Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder
Awareness for EMT-1/EMT Basic
Developmental Study Techniques
Developmental Study TEchniques
Medical Terminology

Introduction to Respiratory Care
Elementary Algebra

College Algebra

Mobile Intensive Care Nurse

Routers & Routing Basics:

Cisco Certified Network Associate
WAN Technologies: Cisco Certified
Network Associate

Tutor Training

Emergency Medical Technician Recert

WITHDRAW

08/15/05
08/15/05

08/15/05
08/15/05
08/15/05
08/15/05
08/15/05
08/15/05
08/15/05
08/16/05

08/16/05
08/16/05
08/16/05
08/17/05
08/20/05

08/20/05
08/20/05

08/22/05
08/22/05
08/22/05
08/22/05
08/22/05
08/22/05
08/25/05
08/29/05
08/30/05

09/01/05
09/06/05
09/07/05
09/07/05
09/07/05
09/10/05

09/10/05
09/10/05

09/12/05
09/12/05
09/23/05
09/26/05

09/26/05

10/03/05
10/08/05

10/08/05
10/08/05

10/10/05
10/10/05
10/11/05
10/11/05
10/13/05
10/13/05
10/14/05
10/17/05

10/18/05

10/20/05
11707705

11/07/05
10/10/05

11709705
11709705
10/07/05
10/11/05
10/11/05
11709705
11/09/05
10/04/05

11710705
11/10/05
10/06/05
11/02/05
08/20/05

08/27/05
08/20/05

12/06/05
12/06/05
12/06/05
12/06/05
12/06/05
12/06/05
09/02/05
12/16/05
10/18/05

09/29/05
12/08/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12707705
09/10/05

09/17/05
09/10/05

12/07/05
12/07/05
12709705
12/14/05

12/14/05

10/24/05
10/08/05

10/15/05
10/08/05

12/02/05
12/02/05
12706705
12706705
12708705
12715705
11718705
12/07/05

12/06/05

12708705
11728705

08/28/05
08/21/05

08/28/05
08/28/05
08/23/05
08/23/05
08/23/05
08/28/05
08/28/05
08/22/05

08/29/05
08/29/05
08/22/05
08/23/05
08/20/05

08/20/05
08/20/05

09709705
09709705
09709705
09709705
09/09/05
09/09/05
08725705
09718705
09705705

09701705
09/19/05
09/22/05
09/22/05
09722705
09710705

09/10/05
09/10/05

09/25/05
09725705
09729705
10/09/05

10/09/05

10/03/05
10/08/05

10/08/05
10/08/05

10/18/05
10/18/05
10/17/05
10/17/05
10/23/05
10/24/05
10/14/05
10/23/05

10/24/05

10/27/05
11707705

09/07/05
08/29/05

09712705
09712705
08/30/05
08/30/05
08/30/05
09/12/05
09/12/05
08/23/05

09708705
09708705
08/30/05
09/07/05
08/20/05

08/20/05
08/20/05

09/21/05
09/21/05
09/21/05
09/21/05
09/21/05
09/21/05
08/26/05
09729705
09706705

09708705
09/29/05
09/30/05
09/30/05
09730705
09/10/05

09/12/05
09/10/05

10/05/05
10705705
10707705
10/18/05

10/18/05

10/03/05
10708705

10708705
10/08/05

10/24/05
10/24/05
10/25/05
10/25/05
10/31705
11701705
10/21/05
10/31/05

10/25/05

11702705
11707705

10/17/05
09/26/05

10/19/05
10/19/05
09/24/05
09/27/05
09/27/05
10/19/05
10/19/05
09/20/05

10/20/05
10/20/05
09/22/05
10/12/05
08/20/05

08/27/05
08/20/05

11/05/05
11/05/05
11/05/05
11/05/05
11/05/05
11/05/05
09701705
11717705
10/04/05

09/22/05
11/10/05
11/14/05
11/14/05
11/714/05
09/10/05

09/15/05
09/10/05

11/16/05
11/716/05
11/718/05
11/722/05

11/22/05

10/17/05
10/08/05

10/15/05
10/08/05

11/16/05
11/16/05
11/717/05
11/717/05
11/23/05
11730705
11/04/05
11/23/05

11/22/05

11/723/05
11721705



